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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 HGC SL 267.475 66.250 67.625 67.150 66.450

41 5 2

342 Kiran Kyham 9.650 9.800 9.4759.675

136 Hanako Aw an 9.550 9.350

397 Isabe lla  Gee 9.475 9.575

378 Elizabe th T obey 9.425 9.700 9.6009.800

270 Aa liya  Khan 9.425 9.750 9.500

431 Caro line  Pe ttigrew 9.375

248 Ca itlin Davis 9.350 9.575 9.550

247 Julie t Egan 9.650

297 M acie  R icha rd-Pa te l 9.575 9.525

235 M aya  Rozen 9.575 9.475

357 M aebry M agilke 9.550

158 Va lentina  S uarez-R ive ro 9.675

325 Eleni S antikos 9.450

154 M aya  Holliday 9.400

2 Pe a r la nd Elite SL 267.425 65.500 67.725 66.700 67.500

13T 4 6

245 De laney Bile s 9.725 9.6009.475

434 M ar issa  Rom a in 9.400

394 Ram i Haw kins 9.350 9.8759.575

337 Isabe lla  P ippin 9.300 9.800 9.650

152 Nevaeh Gete r 9.275 9.625 9.625

134 Car lie  S troope 9.250 9.800

395 Br iana  S tew art 9.200

264 Kylie  Hickle 9.775 9.625

208 S hea  Lom inac 9.650 9.400

455 Kar ly Jones 9.550 9.450

187 Isabe lle  Cam pbe ll 9 .525 9.650

316 T ory M ile s 9.525

207 Gise lle  Enr iquez 9.700

282 Aubs T ije r ina 9.550

188 S te lla  Jones 9.500
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3 W CC SL 267.100 65.625 68.150 67.050 66.275

7T2 1 4

374 Aubr ie  Chapa 9.575 9.775 9.6259.400

128 M adison Eckford 9.450

446 Ashlyn F ie ld ing 9.350 9.725 9.700

260 Chr is ty Zava le ta 9.350 9.350

241 Row an F rank 9.325 9.800 9.4009.400

383 S arra  Hussa in 9.325 9.475

240 S arah A rango 9.250 9.850 9.7009.525

468 V ictor ia  M unoz 9.800 9.350

203 Constanza  S a rur M ora 9.650 9.625

329 Pipe r Jackson 9.550

447 Am aya  Gonza lez 9.4509.925

181 Em m e Hughes 9.400

4 Ka ty  Kips SL 266.650 65.500 67.575 67.300 66.275

7T3T 6 1

321 Danie lle  T r im 9.500 9.5509.725

117 Glor ia  Ga jew skey 9.475 9.775 9.3009.800

362 Ke ls ie  Lem ond 9.400 9.4509.525

339 Jas leen Prani 9.400 9.575

377 Ke ishla  Nieves 9.300 9.650 9.5509.675

209 Brooklynh Doan 9.225 9.725 9.675

320 Gabr ie lle  Davis 9.200

101 Em m a S orensen 9.700 9.550

267 Akshita  S a rka r 9.625 9.5009.500

284 M akenz ie  Labr ie l 9.525

458 Va le r ia  S a laza r 9.2509.525

5 Suga r  La nd SL 266.275 65.425 66.925 66.900 67.025

25 9 5

301 Zahyr i Ruffin 9.525 9.500

319 S kyla r  W oodard 9.450 9.7259.575

153 S ufia  Anw ar 9.425 9.6009.425

100 Jasm in A la rcron 9.275

283 S ophia  Joseph 9.250 9.575

456 V ictor ia  Du 9.250 9.450 9.450

416 S kyle r  S te id ley 9.250 9.600

360 Caydence  Coburn 9.650 9.500

361 Annie  Luo 9.600 9.750

228 Pa ige  T hom pkins 9.600 9.775

265 A llison Lu 9.600

415 Noem i O r landi 9.450 9.4509.600

435 Ja idan M ora 9.4759.500
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6 Ma ximum W oodla nds SL 266.225 65.150 68.000 67.075 66.000

97 3 3

259 Lauren S ta fford 9.475 9.625 9.700

353 M ae li Eve rha rd 9.450 9.750 9.4009.550

278 Avery Johnson 9.375

294 T iia  C ram pton 9.300 9.650 9.5259.650

257 Adle igh Bagw e ll 9 .200 9.725 9.3759.725

407 Kr is tian Baker 9.175 9.3509.575

222 M olly S chw ertne r 9.175 9.850 9.450

165 M ollyKa te  Dupuis 9.775

352 A lesy Chandle r 9.625 9.5009.400

295 Nico le  M ille r 9.475

202 V ivienne  T om s 9.400

7 A e r ia l A thle t ics SL 265.950 65.325 68.025 66.175 66.425

56 2 8

306 Ava  Vaughn 9.475 9.750 9.6259.675

268 Lily M arga re t Brow ning 9.425 9.825 9.375

171 Adr iana  A costa 9.375 9.300

229 Eliana  C ruz 9.300 9.5009.475

172 Leni Hargeshe im er 9.275 9.800 9.400

231 S avannah Korona 9.250 9.800 9.5009.500

286 S ydney M ancias 9.225 9.400

103 Jam eson Herron 9.650

230 Annika  Garcia 9.600 9.4509.450

211 Caden Br ickey 9.600 9.400

340 A r ia  V ega 9.550

8 Powe rhouse  TNT SL 264.800 64.975 67.475 65.975 66.375

68 8 9

276 Kenya  W est 9.400 9.675 9.5009.525

289 S hia  Pruitt 9.400 9.550 9.475

161 Be lla  M a jors 9.300 9.675 9.7009.400

275 Eliana  Reynolds 9.275 9.375

401 T aylor  Davison 9.250 9.3009.300

403 S ydney W a llace 9.200 9.750 9.3509.450

237 A llison Pippin 9.150 9.775 9.525

402 Em m a Hayes 9.525 9.6009.400

123 S kyla r  S im s 9.525

274 Be lla  Chapm an 9.450
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9 NW K SL 263.425 64.800 66.550 65.450 66.625

39 10 11

197 Ha iley Hulse 9.525 9.750

368 A leya  Longor ia 9.300 9.4509.575

351 Jae  M onte longo 9.275

198 Em m a S pears 9.200 9.700 9.700

350 Lylah Anderson 9.200 9.475 9.6009.400

272 Kodi Gua ja rdo 9.200 9.5509.350

381 Kenedy Deason 9.100 9.300 9.4259.025

160 Fa ith S pr ings 9.700

273 Liyah M oreno 9.500 9.4259.150

122 Lani M onte longo 9.450

110 Nata ly T urner 9.425

400 S akura  Hogan 9.4259.250

10 A HGA SL 261.950 64.275 65.950 65.900 65.825

1010 12 10

372 Adr iana  M offe tt 9.525 9.375 9.6259.700

221 M a lia  W eber-Pena 9.500 9.350

179 Daw son Ba lthrop 9.400 9.825 9.6009.675

180 S ophia  R ice 9.300 9.525 9.550

142 Kaye  Herron 8.950 9.200

371 Ellie t Hyland-Kaubisch 8.800 9.275 9.525

373 A lexa  S m ith 8.800 9.300 9.200

127 Kenda ll Bone t 9.350

328 Caro lina  Lopez 9.300 9.225

291 Anijah Pea rson 9.300

292 Eva  S ullivan 9.2509.275

293 Adr i V e ith 9.250

11 W oodla nds  Gy mna st ics SL 261.450 62.250 67.525 66.325 65.350

1113 7 7

380 Har ley O re llana 9.250 9.800 9.7009.725

215 T aegan Gr ieve 9.150 9.900 9.5009.800

464 Kinley Beaver 9.000 9.575 9.0509.350

1218 Jaque lin Dom inguez 8.900 9.150

308 Ja ida  C la rk 8.800 9.550 9.4509.450

159 Kr is ten Johnson 8.600

108 Ava  S w ire 8.550 9.425

1217 Chloe  A llen 9.750 9.5009.575

177 Kylie  W eber 9.525 9.000

1219 New y Racha l 9.1509.275
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12 RCG SL 258.825 63.550 66.475 64.275 64.525

1312 11 12

174 Addison Hernandez 9.325 9.0009.450

307 S avannah Baker 9.250 9.750 9.4259.075

365 Ka itlynn W ilhite 9.075 9.575 9.1009.425

438 O livia  Hardy 9.050 9.450

213 Payton Randle 9.000 9.575 9.3009.200

459 T iffanie  Norm an 9.000 9.375 9.0509.400

137 T ayta  Harre ll 8 .850 8.875

271 T aryn Young 9.500 9.500

214 Elina  S ifuentes 9.250 8.850

119 S ophia  Codd 9.150

13 A bov e  The  Ba r SL 258.325 63.875 65.600 63.975 64.875

1211 13 13

244 Jess ica  Henderson 9.375 9.525 9.2258.775

204 Ha iley C la rk 9.225 9.375 9.3008.950

430 Er in Onana 9.200 9.700 9.4759.525

355 Lauren M oe 9.100 9.275

183 Avery M ilton 9.075 9.2759.000

356 Caym in Nolan 8.950 9.225 9.1508.950

470 Ashley F rase r 8.950 9.200

354 A lexis  Davis 9.325 9.2509.375

262 M arce lla  T uder 9.175 9.400
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